
MGD Colonies/100mL

Effluent 

Flow pH BOD TSS Total N

Chlorine 

Residual

Greater 

than/ 

Less than

Total         

E. coli 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 9.1 7.74 7 7 N/A 228

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 7.5 7.66 6 8 N/A 185

Thursday, April 13, 2023 8.3 7.71 5 6 N/A 71

Friday, April 14, 2023 7.1 7.83 4 10 N/A 29

Saturday, April 15, 2023 7.7 7.82 4 10 N/A 11

Sunday, April 16, 2023 6.8 7.75 7 N/A 24

Monday, April 17, 2023 6.3 7.71 10 N/A 35

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 5.3 7.8 8 N/A 28

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 5.2 7.9 7 N/A 10

Thursday, April 20, 2023 7.91 6 N/A

Total Nitrogen for the month of April: 9.32

Greenville Daily WWTP Report
Effluent (ppm)



River stage is at 31.83 ft


